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Middle School Cross Country (Coed)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Sep. 01 * @ Kenston Middle School (w/
Shaker Hts. & Solon)

Kenston Trails 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 10 * OPEN DATE (w/ Mentor Shore,
Mentor Memorial, University
School, Hathaway-Brown, & Euclid
)

Garfield Park in Garfield Heights 4:15PM

Tuesday Sep. 15 * @ Ridge Junior High School (@
Mentor Ridge w/ Mayfield &
Riverside)

Garfield Park in Mentor 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 17 * @ Shaker Heights Middle School
(w/ South Euclid Memorial &
Willowick)

Horseshoe Lake Park 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 24 * @ OPEN DATE (Minutemen
Invitational)

Garfield Park in Mentor 4:15PM

Saturday Sep. 26 * @ OPEN DATE (Strongsville Fleet
Feet)

Strongsville High School TBA

Tuesday Sep. 29 * @ Willoughby MS (w/ University
School, Hathaway-Brown, &
Madison)

Willoughby Middle School 4:15PM

Tuesday Oct. 06 * @ Mayfield Middle School (w/
Chardon & Eastlake)

Parkview Pool 4:15PM

Saturday Oct. 10 * @ OPEN DATE (Andrews Osborne
Academy Cross Country
Invitational)

Andrews Osborne Academy TBA

Tuesday Oct. 13 @ Willowick MS (Western Reserve
Conference Invitational)

Willowick MS 4:15PM

Saturday Oct. 17 * @ OPEN DATE (GCC League
Meet)

Strongsville High School TBA
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